General Election Hollis Results November 3, 2020
Total number of voters: 5,889

President and Vice-President

Jo Jorgensen / Jeremy Cohen 80
Joseph Biden / Kamala Harris 3,277
Donald Trump / Michael Pence 2,468
35 (Write-In)
(Write-In)
Governor
Darryl Perry 56
Dan Feltes 2,005
Chris Sununu 3,582
5 (Write-In)
United States Senator
Justin O'Donnell 110
Jeanne Shaheen 3,333
Corky Messner 2,362
3 (Write-In)
Representative in Congress
Andrew Olding 115
Ann McLane Kuster 3,061
Steven Negron 2,585
3 (Write-In)
Executive Councilor
Debora B. Pignatelli 2,827
Dave Wheeler 2,765
6 (Write-In)
State Senator
Melanie Levesque 2,888
Kevin Avard 2,767
2 (Write-In)

State Representatives Hillsborough District 27 (2 positions)

Tom Harris 2,524
Kat McGhee 2,686
Susan Homola 2,728
David Werner 2,589
4 (Write-In)

(Write-In)

State Representative Hillsborough District 40

Ben Ming 2,806
Keith Ammon 2,753
3 (Write-In)
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Sheriff
Bill Barry
Christopher Connelly

County Attorney
Nicolas Sarwark
Michael Conlon
John J. Coughlin

County Treasurer
Richard Manzo
William Bryk

David Fredette

Register of Deeds
Mary Ann Crowell
Jack Flanagan

Register of Probate
Elizabeth Ropp

Elizabeth Ann Moreau

County Commissioner

Suzanne Ketteridge
Robert H. Rowe

2,593
2,859
13

211
2,538
2,678

235
2,361
2,807

2,719
2,633

2,630
2,717

2,714
2,663

(Write-In)

(Write-In)

(Write-In)

(Write-In)

(Write-In)

(Write-In)
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